Amphenol Socapex | RJFIELD™ | Metal range
Due to technical modifications, all information provided is subject to change without prior notice
Designed by Amphenol Socapex
61
Amphenol SOCAPEX
M
et
al

e
1. 2. 3. 4. 5. 6.
Series Shell type Coding
(for receptacle only)
Back termination
(for receptacle only)
Shells material and
finish
Cordset option (back
termination type 2 only)
RJFTVX 2S A 2 G 03 100BTX
HOW TO ORDER - RJFTV™ - ATEX ZONE 2
1. Series 4. Back termination
 RJFTVX Cat.5e Ethernet connector - Atex zone 2 1 Female RJ45
 RJFTVX6 Cat.6 Ethernet connector - Atex zone 2 (back termination 1 only) 2 RJ45 cordset
2. Shell type 5. Shell material and finish
6M Plug Metal gland G
Aluminium shell
Olive Drab Cadmium plating
2S Square flange receptacle Transversally sealed N Nickel plating
7S Jam nut receptacle Transversally sealed
6. Cordset option (back termination type 2 only)
3. Coding (for recptacle only) 03 100BTX 0,3m [11.81 inches]
A Coding A 05 100BTX 0,5m [19.68 inches]
B Coding B 10 100BTX 1m [39.37 inches]
C Coding C 15 100BTX 1,5m [59.05 inches]
D Coding D
Part number Description
RJFTVX62SB1N